

- ✓ South Dakota Department of Health: Nursing Facilities
- ✓ South Dakota Department of Health: Nursing Facility Survey Reports
- ✓ South Dakota Public Health: Statutes and Rules
- ✓ South Dakota State Licensing: Nursing Facilities ARTICLE 44:73
- ✓ South Dakota Assisted Living Administrative Rules 44:70:04:13
- ✓ South Dakota Office of Health Facilities: Licensure and Certification
- ✓ South Dakota Health Care Consent
- ✓ South Dakota Office of the Attorney General: Vulnerable Adult Abuse, Neglect and Financial Exploitation
- ✓ South Dakota Reportable Conditions
- ✓ South Dakota Deaths to be Investigated by the Coroner
- ✓ South Dakota Board of Nursing
- ✓ South Dakota Board of Pharmacy
- ✓ South Dakota Medical Cannabis, Chapter 32-20G
- ✓ South Dakota Board of Nursing Facility Administrators
- ✓ South Dakota Department of Health
- ✓ South Dakota Long-Term Care Ombudsman
- ✓ <u>Department of Social Services Division of Adult Services & Aging SD Long Term Care Ombudsman</u>

  <u>Program</u>
- ✓ South Dakota Resident Rights, Chapter 44:73:11
- ✓ South Dakota Resident Grievances, Chapter 44:73:11:10
- ✓ South Dakota Planning for Health Care Decisions
- ✓ South Dakota Durable Power of Attorney
- ✓ South Dakota Association of Healthcare Organizations
- ✓ AHCA/NCAL, South Dakota Assisted Living Centers, Scope of Services



These links are provided as a convenience and for informational purposes only; they do not constitute an endorsement or an approval by Vaaler Insurance, a Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC Company or Siders Healthcare Consulting, LLC, of any of the products, services, or opinions of the corporation or organization or individual. Vaaler Insurance, a Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC Company and Siders Healthcare Consulting, LLC bear no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or content of the external site or for that of subsequent links. Contact the external site for answers to questions regarding its content. © 2020-2022 Vaaler Insurance, a Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC Company